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Wallpapers

Design, craftsmanship and high-level
technology are at the core of Tecno-
grafica Italian Wallcoverings. Digitally
printed on different types of ma-
terials, Tecnografica wallpapers are
thought up to come into harmony
with all kinds of furniture. Playing on
inspirations, atmospheres and differ-
ent subjects, the result is an incredi-
ble artistic and decorative effect.

Grafica, artigianalitd e tecnologia di
altissimo livello sono alla base della
carta da parati Tecnografica Italian
Wallcoverings. Stampate in digitale
su diversi tipi di materiali, le carte
da parati Tecnografica sono conce-
pite per entrare in armonia con tutti
gli arredi. Giocando su ispirazioni,
atmosfere e soggetti differenti, il ri-
sultato é un incredibile effetto arti-
stico-decorativo.

Decorative Panels

Decorative Panels by Tecnografi-
ca Italian Wallcoverings represent
an innovative reality in the world
of wallcoverings. The construc-
tion system used consists in sets
of large-format panels with re-
duced thickness and in different
finishes, characterized by an un-
precedented graphic quality.

I pannelli decorativi Tecnografica
Italian Wallcoverings rappresen-
tano una realta innovativa nel
mondo del rivestimento delle pa-
reti. Il sistema di realizzazione uti-
lizzato consiste in set di pannelli
di grande formato a ridottissimo
spessore e in diverse finiture, ca-
ratterizzati da una qualitd grafica
senza precedenti. In pid, sono to-
talmente personalizzabili in base
al singolo progetto.
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Wallpapers

Wallpaper collections by Tec-
nografica Italian Wallcoverings
include both contemporary and
evergreen designs in line with
the latest trends, which are part
of our most appreciated designs,
and that enhance every environ-
ment. Our wallpapers reinterpret
various styles and items to offer
a huge choice of designs, able to
get in harmony with the already
present furniture and surfac-
es, but also aimed at creating
a strong artistic and decorative
impact

All wallpaper designs are hand-
crafted or digitally achieved by
our designers, otherwise they
are the result of exclusive col-
laborations with international
brands and artists.

To Tecnografica, wallpaper also
means technology and function-
ality. All the available finishes —
from vinyl to ecologic and from
waterproof to metal - create
solutions for each environment,
both residential and commercial.

Le collezioni di carta da parati
Tecnografica [talian Wallcoverin-
gs comprendono sia design con-
temporanei in linea con le ultime
tendenze, sia soggetti grafici ever-
green, che rientrano tra le nostre
grafiche piu apprezzate ed esal-
tano le pareti di ogni ambiente.
Le nostre carte da parati reinter-
pretano stili e temi differenti per
offrire un‘ampia scelta di soggetti,
in grado di entrare in armonia con
gli arredi e le superfici gia presenti
e creare cosi un effetto artistico e
decorativo di grande impatto.

| design di tutte le carte da pa-
rati vengono realizzati artigianal-
mente o digitalmente dai nostri
designer, oppure sono il frutto di
esclusive collaborazioni con brand
e artisti internazionali.

In Tecnografica, carta da parati si-
gnifica anche tecnologia e funzio-
nalita. Le diverse finiture a dispo-
sizione - dalle classiche viniliche
allecologica,  dallidrorepellente
alla metallizzata - creano soluzio-
ni per ogni ambiente residenziale
e commerciale.
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New Designs Every Week
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Not only new designs to discover, but new designs to dis-
cover every week. Tecnografica releases the creativity of
its talented designers, who express their potential though
innovative designs, thought up for every style and always
updated with the current trends. Tecnografica can offer
solutions for every kind of environment, always maintain-
ing total freedom in planning and personalizing.

Capsule Collections

Non solo nuovi design da scoprire, ma nuovi design da sco-
prire ogni settimana. Tecnografica libera ogni giorno la cre-
ativita dei propri talentuosi designer, che esprimono tutto
il loro potenziale attraverso grafiche originali, pensate per
ogni stile e sempre al passo con le tendenze del momento.
Tecnografica e cosi in grado di offrire soluzioni per qualun-
que tipologia di ambiente, mantenendo sempre la totale li-
berta di progettazione e personalizzazione.

Floral, jungle, geometric, industrial and vintage styles
or landscapes, hand-painted illustrations and designs
thought up for children... Fantasy and items have no lim-
its. Capsule Collections by Tecnografica combine groups
of designs of the same theme and, thanks to our graphic
designers, they are continuously enriched.

WALLPAPERS NATURAL SHAPES
ANIMALIER NEW CARPET
ARCHITETTURE OLD LONDON
BIOLIVING QUARTA PARETE
CEMENTO VELLUTO SUPERMINIMAL
CINEMA TESSUTI

ETHNIC

EXPEDITION DECORATIVE PANELS
FLUID VIBRATIONS ATLANTIDE
GEOMETRIC NOTES CRYSTALS
HANDMADE FLUID VIBRATIONS
HELLENIAL FOSSILS

JAPANDI GAIA
LANDSCAPES GRANDI MARMI
MODERN AFFRESCO INDEX

Stile floreale, jungle, geometrico, industrial, vintage, oppu-
re paesaggyi, illustrazioni dipinte a mano, grafiche pensate
appositamente per i bambini... La fantasia e gli argomen-
ti su cui spaziare non hanno limiti. Le Capsule Collections
di Tecnografica raccolgono gruppi di soggetti accomunati
dallo stesso tema e, grazie ai nostri grafici interni, si arric-
chiscono di continuo.

INFINITY GEMS

MATERIA VIVA

MINERALI

NEW SURFACES

PIETRE PREZIOSE

LUMINOUS TRAILS BY GIANLUCA PANCALDI
SEVEN SEAS

SUPER PREZIOSI

SUPERNATURAL

WEBB TELESCOPE

CROSSOVER
ART CITIES
UNEXPECTED SURFACES

mM
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Art Collections

Art Collections wallpapers are achieved in collabora-
tion with upcoming talents and accomplished profes-
sionals, called to give shape to their own vision of inte-
rior decoration. A perfect and constantly evolving union
of creativity, craftsmanship and technology.

CRISTINA IOTTI

MARCO FONTANA

MAD

THE SISTERS

PAOLO GIORDANO & SIMONA CARDINETTI
DANILO suUsI

BONVI

GIULIA ORI

Special Collaborations

Le carte da parati d’autore della serie Collezioni d’Arte sono
realizzate in collaborazione con talenti emergenti e profes-
sionisti affermati, chiamati a dare forma alla propria visione
della decorazione d’interni. Unione perfetta di creativita, ar-
tigianalita e tecnologia, in continua evoluzione.

FEANNE

VITTORIO GIARDINO
ROBERTO BALDAZZINI
GIOVANNA CASOTTO
IOSA GHINI
MARGHERITA LEONI
MELISSA ZANELLA
MAURICIO LARA

Tecnografica is beside Art in all its forms, from the classic
and historical one of eternal masterpieces to the modern
and irreverent one of comics. Throughout the years, our
company established some important and exclusive col-
laborations with remarkable names of Italian and Interna-
tional Art, which we can nowadays proudly show inside our
catalogue.

DUOMO DI MILANO
ITALIAN MASTERPIECE
ANDREA PAZIENZA

S
IRSAIBERTG)

Holian Mastorprecsy

A TRIBUTE TO ETERNITY

( GALLERIL  EATTOREARTE

J UFFIZ

AN

© Panini S.p.A. All rights reserved

Tecnografica e al fianco dell’Arte in tutte le sue forme, da
quella pit classica e storica dei capolavori senza tempo, a
quella pit moderna e irriverente dei fumetti. Negli anni, la
nostra azienda ha stretto importanti ed esclusive collabo-
razioni con grandi nomi dell’arte italiana e internazionale,
che oggi possiamo mostrare con orgoglio all’interno del no-
stro catalogo.

ATTACK ON TITANS
PANINI
LUPO ALBERTO BY SILVER

DUOMO MILAND

(© Veneranda Fabbrica del Duomo di Milano lic by RT.

ﬁ%k @ KODANSHA

©Haji Kodansha Lid.
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58972 - CITY OF LOVE
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Visioni is a journey into the possibi-
lities of artistic experimentation. Its
subjects, Peyote, Mandragola, and
Yage, are natural substances that in-
duce visionary experiences. In this col-
lection, the concept is reversed: peo-
ple experience surreal sensations that
reveal all their concreteness in the wall
application.

134

Visioni € un viaggio nelle possibilita
della sperimentazione artistica. | suoi
soggetti, Peyote, Mandragola e Yage,
sono sostanze naturali che inducono
esperienze visionarie. In questa colle-
zione, il concetto si ribalta: le perso-
ne sperimentano sensazioni surreali
che rivelano tutta la loro concretezza
nell’applicazione a parete.

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Wallpapers > Visioni Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Wallpapers > New Carpet Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Wallpapers > New Designs Every Week
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Wallpapers > Art Collections > Giulia Ori
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Special Collaborations

Tecnografica is beside Art in all its
forms, from the classic and historical
one of eternal masterpieces to the
modern and irreverent one of comics.
Throughout the years, our company
established some important and ex-
clusive collaborations with remarka-
ble names of Italian and International
Art, which we can nowadays proudly
show inside our catalogue.

199

Tecnografica e al fianco dellArte in tut-
te le sue forme, da quella pit classica
e storica dei capolavori senza tempo,
a quella pit moderna e irriverente dei
fumetti. Negli anni, la nostra azien-
da ha stretto importanti ed esclu-
sive collaborazioni con grandi nomi
dell’arte italiana e internazionale, che
0ggi possiamo mostrare con orgoglio
all’interno del nostro catalogo.



Duomo di Milano

Aiming to honor one of the most fa-
mous and appreciated architectural
buildings in the world, Tecnografica
created an original wallpaper collec-
tion in collaboration with the Ven-
eranda Fabbrica of the Duomo of Mi-
lan, the historical institution in charge
of the preservation and enhancement
of the Cathedral.

DUOMO MILAND

(©) Veneranda Fabbrica del Duomo di Milano lic by RT.

With this purchase you support the restoration of Milan Duomo.

Con il tuo acquisto sostieni i restauri del Duomo di Milano.

Mit Ihrem Kauf unterstitzen Sie die Restaurierung des Mailander Doms
Con tu compra estds ayudando a la restauracidn del Duomo de Milan

201

Con lintento di omaggiare una delle
strutture architettoniche piu famose
e ammirate al mondo, Tecnografi-
ca ha creato un’inedita collezione di
carte da parati in collaborazione con
la Veneranda Fabbrica del Duomo di
Milano, lo storico ente preposto alla
conservazione e alla valorizzazione
della Cattedrale.
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(© Veneranda Fabbrica del Duomo di Milano fic by RT.

— Vefieranda Fabbrica del Duomo di Milanolicby RTI. |
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Wallpapers > Italian Masterpieces Collection

Italian
Masterpieces

Italian Masterpieces by Tecnografi-
ca celebrates ltalian art with mas-
terpieces by legendary artists. This
unique collection, dedicated to the
priceless works of art of the Uffi-
zi Galleries and created thanks to
the collaboration with the Ministry
for Cultural Heritage and Activities,
brings Renaissance art into residen-
tial and commercial buildings around
the world. From Botticelli’s Venus to
Leonardo’s Annunciation, these time-
less works confirm Tecnografica’s
closeness to the most prestigious Art
of the Bel Paese.

Italian Masterpieces di Tecnografica
celebra larte italiana con capolavori
di artisti leggendari. Questa collezione
unica, dedicata alle inestimabili opere
darte delle Gallerie degli Uffizi e rea-
lizzata grazie alla collaborazione con il
Ministero per i Beni e le Attivita Cultura-
li, porta larte rinascimentale negli edi-
fici residenziali e commerciali di tutto il
mondo. Dalla Venere di Botticelli allAn-
nunciazione di Leonardo, queste opere
senza tempo confermano la vicinanza
di Tecnografica allArte pit prestigiosa
del Bel Paese.
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© Panini S.p.A. All rights reserved
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Decorative Panels

Decorative Panels by Tecno-
grafica Italian  Wallcoverings
represent a high innovative re-
ality in the world of wall deco-
ration. Our supply is composed
by large format panels (until
150x300 cm) with very reduced
thickness.

Thanks to the thirty-year ex-
perience in design and to the
high-level technologies of ac-
quiring and printing images, we
manufacture panels character-
ized by an unprecedented design
quality. Our collections include
decorative panels for interiors
with stone, mineral, marble, pre-
cious stones or decorative, ab-
stract and industrial effects.
Every design can be printed on
various finishes, from glass to
polycarbonate.

Moreover, decorative panels are
available also in backlit version,
thanks to Decora LED and Déco-
ra Glass Backlit, which take ad-
vantage of a uniform LED light,
both white and RGB, creating an
extremely scenographic effect.

| pannelli decorativi Tecnografica
Italian Wallcoverings rappresen-
tano una realta ad alta innova-
zione nel mondo delle decorazio-
ni per pareti. La nostra offerta e
composta da pannelli di grande
formato (fino a 150x300 cm) a ri-
dottissimo spessore.

Grazie allesperienza trentennale
nel design per superfici e alle ec-
cellenti tecnologie di acquisizione
e stampa delle immagini, realiz-
ziamo pannelli decorativi carat-
terizzati da una qualita grafica
senza precedenti. Le nostre colle-
zioni comprendono pannelli deco-
rativi per pareti interne dall’effetto
pietra, minerale, marmo e pietre
preziose, oppure effetti decorativi,
astratti e industriali. Tutti i design
sono realizzabili in diverse finiture,
dal vetro al policarbonato.

Inoltre, i pannelli decorativi sono
disponibili anche in versione re-
troilluminata, grazie alle finitu-
re Décora LED e Décora Glass
Backlit, che sfruttano la luce a
LED uniforme, sia bianca che RGB,
creando un effetto estremamente
scenografico.



FREAT SN P CTASAG T TR D FATAANS

CREDAIIAINIIAARE DS EHOIONNN B

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Grandi Marmi Collection

e L

o
errfTI

G I
"""-'."“rg'r' A

B e e e R N R R R R e e R i e e e e R I B B i B ™ e I ™ e A B A N A O A R R i O o A R o R o A R o R o o o

i
IHHWHU :,'!'."'f'
““H\ml Y

E'H

A0 i 1'\".\,\1



Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Grandi Marmi Collection

83369 - ONICE JADE
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83368 - MUSKY MARBLE
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Supernatural Collection

73764 — STATUARIO
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Supernatural Collection

76303 - ALABASTRO
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Super Preziosi Collection

69217 - PHUKET
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83700 - TEMPEST WHITE 82334 - YALOBI
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Super Preziosi Collection
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79334 - AMETISTA
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Gaia Collection
73912 - ANTARCTICA
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > New Surfaces Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Materia Viva Collection

57411 - MARSHALL 77795 - IRON
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > New Surfaces Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > New Surfaces Collection

53734 - EUROPA 78019 - ORLEANS
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Infinity Gems Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Infinity Gems Collection

71234 - HYPERION 71323 - MILKY WAY
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Infinity Gems Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Infinity Gems Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Luminous Trails Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Luminous Trails Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Luminous Trails Collection

w [

78607 - C-BEAMS




s ]

Tecnografica Ita Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > BB Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > V\gB Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > WEBB Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Art Cities Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Art Cities Collection

79250 - PIT LANE 79159 - SCUDERIA
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81019 - TOMORROWLAND
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Fluid Vibrations Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Fluid Vibrations Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Fluid Vibrations Collecltion

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Fluid Vibrations Collection
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81406 - GLASTONBURY
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80411 - WAIKIKI
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings'> Dedorative Panels > Seven Seas Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Seven Seas Collection
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80416 - NAZARE 80426 - SVALBARD
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Seven Seas Collection

80488 - MAHE

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Seven Seas Collection

80495 - DURNESS
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Crystals Collection
-

79844 - TONKA
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Crystals Collection Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Crystals Collection
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Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings > Decorative Panels > Crystals Collection
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The Company

Our history in the world of coverings began in
1992. The basic idea that has guided us from the
beginning is to offer products of excellent qual-
ity, shaped through the most advanced design
and technology. What has always characterized
us is the ability to go beyond, to push ourselves
further, to seek constantly new aesthetic solu-
tions that can amaze and be industrially realized.
We have never taken the easy paths. Sometimes
we have pursued impossible dreams, like in an
eternal challenge between fantasy and reality.
The commitment and passion that drive us have
always left something that has served to realize
other projects capable of amazing.

Over the years, Tecnografica has become a wor-
ld leader in the design sector for the ceramic
industry. Drawing from its deep experience and
recognized graphic expertise, Tecnografica has
created Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings, the
brand that designs and produces wallpapers and
decorative panels.
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La nostra storia nel mondo dei rivestimenti ini-
zia nel 1992. L’idea di base che ci guida fin dal
principio & quella di offrire prodotti di qualitd
eccellente, modellati attraverso il design e la
tecnologia pit allavanguardia. Quello che da
sempre ci caratterizza é la capacita di andare
oltre, di spingerci pit in (&, di cercare soluzioni
estetiche sempre nuove, in grado di stupire e di
essere realizzate industrialmente. Non abbiamo
mai percorso le strade semplici. A volte abbia-
mo inseguito sogni impossibili, come in un'eterna
sfida tra la fantasia e la realtd. Limpegno e la
passione che ci spingono e c¢i sostengono hanno
sempre lasciato qualcosa che e servito a realiz-
zare altri progetti capaci di stupire.

Divenuta negli anni leader mondiale nel settore
del design per lindustria ceramica, Tecnografica
ha attinto dalla sua profonda esperienza e dalla
sua riconosciuta competenza grafica per dare
vita a Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings, il brand
che crea e realizza le carte da parati e i pannelli
decorativi.



DECORA GLASS SMART PANEL DECORA LED
SAMPLE HOLDER SAMPLE HOLDER SAMPLE

@) scan ME
THE TROLLEY “PIQUADRO DECORA GLASS DECORA GLASS BACKLIT

Scopri I'intera X TECNOGRAFICA” MINI SAMPLE SAMPLE KIT
gamma dei materiali

Promotional Materials promozionali
for professionals

Real inspiration for architects, designers, and an-
yone who would like to learn more about our
world. Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings offers
an exclusive series of tools, dedicated to all in-
terior design professionals, and specifically pro-
duced to help them choosing the best designs
and materials for every single project. Our latest
Wallpapers and Decorative Panels Catalogues,
together with the samples of all our finishes, are
now available thanks to these useful promotion-
al materials, created just for you.

WALLPAPER SAMPLE WALLPAPER
BINDER SWATCHBOOK

Concreta ispirazione per architetti, designer e
chiunque desideri avvicinarsi al nostro mondo.
Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings offre un’esclu-
siva serie di strumenti dedicati ai professionisti
dellinterior design, espressamente creati per
fornire un aiuto nella scelta della grafica e del
materiale perfetto in ogni singolo progetto. | no-
stri ultimi cataloghi di Carta da Parati e Pannelli
Decorativi, insieme ai campioni di tutti i nostri
supporti, sono ora disponibili grazie a questi ma-
teriali promozionali appositamente creati per te.

WALLPAPER BOOK “THE CASE”

WALLPAPER DISPLAY

Images are for illustrative purposes only.
Le immagini sono solo a scopo illustrativo.

Images are for illustrative purposes only.
Le immagini sono solo a scopo illustrativo.
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Fabric

The Wallpaper Fabric by Tecnografica is a
technical wallpaper, with a structured fab-
ric effect surface, that allows the reproduc-
tion of bright colors and very fine detailed
texture design, also thanks SD technology
used for the graphic realization and the
high resolution of the digital printing.

TNT

The Wallpaper TNT by Tecnografica is a
technical wallpaper, with a structured spat-
ulate effect, that allows the reproduction of
bright colors and very fine detailed texture
design, also thanks SD technology used for
the graphic realization and the high resolu-
tion of the digital printing.

ECO (PVC Free)

ECO is a PVC-free wallpaper with no chem-
ical solvents, provided with all certifications
required for application in private and pub-
lic locations. The support is white and light-
ly embossed. Moreover, this finish guaran-
tees photographic-quality images, with
extremely bright and vivid colors.

H20

Tecnografica's H20 Wallpaper is a special
wallpaper made of fiberglass enabling the
decoration of the most humid environ-
ments including the bathroom and the in-
ternal part of the showers. The exclusive SD
technology used for the graphic realization
and the high resolution of the digital print-
ing perform a wide chromatic range of color
with stunning decorative effects.

Metal

Metal is a vinyl wallpaper finish, with me-
tallic colour effect. Thanks to the silver foil
that covers the whole surface, when the
light hits the wallpaper it returns incredi-
ble iridescent reflections. Metal wallpaper
enhances metal colors such as gold, silver
and copper, and gives particular brilliance
to vibrant, saturated colors. Moreover, the
special embossing with fabric effect makes
this finish very elegant and suitable for
every environment, both residential and
commercial.
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Fabric

La particolarita della carta da parati Fabric
e la sua superficie strutturata con effetto
tessuto. Fabric fa parte delle carte piu tec-
niche di Tecnografica, che consentono la ri-
produzione di colori vividi, brillanti e dettagli
finissimi. L'elevata qualita della resa grafica
é data anche dall’esclusiva tecnologia di ac-
quisizione digitale SD che garantisce un'e-
laborazione ottimale delle immagini e una
stampa in alta definizione.

TNT

La carta da parati TNT si differenzia dalle
altre per la sua superficie strutturata con
effetto spatolato. TNT rientra tra le carte piu
tecniche di Tecnografica, che consentono la
riproduzione di colori vividi, brillanti e detta-
gli finissimi. L'elevata qualita della resa gra-
fica e data anche dall’esclusiva tecnologia
di acquisizione digitale SD che garantisce
un'elaborazione ottimale delle immagini e
una stampa in alta definizione.

ECO (PVC Free)

ECO e una carta da parati totalmente priva
di PVC e solventi chimici, ecologica e certi-
ficata. Il supporto & bianco e leggermente
goffrato. Garantisce inoltre una qualita foto-
grafica delle immagini, con colori estrema-
mente luminosi e brillanti.

H20

H20O e una speciale carta da parati in fibra
di vetro che permette la decorazione dei ba-
gni, dell'interno doccia e di tutti gli ambienti
con alto tasso di umidita. L'esclusiva tecnolo-
gia di acquisizione digitale SD utilizzata per
I'elaborazione grafica e la stampa ad alta
definizione permettono un'altissima resa
cromatica.

Metal

Metal & una carta da parati vinilica dall’ef-
fetto metallizzato. Grazie alla lamina d'ar-
gento che riveste tutta la superficie, quando
la carta da parati viene colpita dalla luce re-
stituisce incredibili riflessi cangianti. La carta
da parati Metal esalta i colori metallici, come
oro, argento e rame, e rende particolarmen-
te brillanti i colori accesi e saturi. Inoltre, la
speciale goffratura ad effetto tessuto rende
questa finitura molto elegante e adatta ad
ogni tipo di ambiente, sia residenziale che
commerciale.

WALLPAPERS ~ DECORATIVE PANELS Tm rafica ABOUTUS BLOG sHop Q 2
| italian wallcoverings

Wallpaper finishes
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+  \WATER PROOF

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings’ designs can be printed on any available finish.
Le grafiche di Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings possono essere stampate su qualsiasi finitura proposta.
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SMART PANEL

(GLOSSY AND MATT)

Smart Panel represents a revolution in
the world of big slabs and wallcoverings.
Realized in polycarbonate, it is a large
decorative panel (up to 150x300 cm), ul-
tra-thin (only 2.5 mm thick), ultra-light (3
kg/m?2), and extremely flexible, in fact it
is suitable for curved walls and columns.
Moreover, its polycarbonate composition
makes it perfect for wet environments,
such as bathrooms and showers.

» Smart Panel Glossy is the ideal glossy
finish for reproducing graphics with
defined details and bright colors, such
as our designs which reproduce natural
stones and precious stones, including
onyx, agate, quartz, marble and granite.
» Smart Panel Matt is the perfect satin
finish for Tecnografica subjects that re-
produce rough surfaces with a concrete,
stone, metal and corten effect in very
high definition printing.

DECORA GLASS

Deécora Glass is the exclusive Tecnografi-
ca decorative panel in laminated glass.
Thanks to their large dimensions (up to
148x300 cm) and reduced thickness (8.7
mm), Décora Glass panels are suitable for
covering large surfaces and realizations
of large projects in the naval and Hore-
ca sectors, as well as at a residential and
commercial level. The resistance of the
glass also allows the use of these panels
as counter tops or supportsurfaceson ta-
bles and furniture. And for environments
that require an even more scenographic
impact, Décora Glass has a double func-
tion: starting as a classic decorative panel
installed on the wall, it can also become
a backlit panel.

DECORA GLASS BACKLIT

The Deécora Glass decorative panels in
laminated glass are now available also
in the backlit version, integrated with a
LED lighting system. Décora Glass can
be easily installed on site with elegant
aluminum clips profiles. Décora Glass
Backlit panels are suitable to cover large
surfaces thanks to their large dimensions
(slabs up t0 148x300 cm) and reduced to-
tal thickness of the glass slab, combined
with the luminous structure (23.7 mm).
Within the maximum dimensions of the
slabs, custom sizes can be obtained to
create original installations.

As a result of research expressing the
synthesis between art and technology,
Deécora Glass Backlit offers the possibil-
ity of creating environments with great

aesthetic impact and maximum design
freedom.

DECORA LED

Décora LED is the Light-integrated Dec-
orative Panel System that combines dec-
oration with LED technology, creating
unseen spectacular effects through plays
of light and color variations. The reduced
thickness of the panel allows installa-
tion on wall, recessed-panel installation,
and even installation on specific profiles,
standing far from the wall. Totally pro-
grammable and manageable through a
controller or a mobile app, Décora LED
boasts an excellent light and color render-
ing, together with a low energy consump-
tion. The shape of Décora LED support
can be customized thanks to the absence
of lateral frames. Moreover, the uniform
lighting from the center to the edges cre-
ates continuity among panels and gives
aesthetic completeness to the graphic.
The Patent registered for this lighting
technology further highlights its cut-
ting-edge and innovative nature.

SMART PANEL

(GLOSSY E MATT)

Smart Panel rappresenta una rivoluzio-
ne nel mondo delle grandi lastre e dei
rivestimenti. Realizzato in policarbonato,
& un pannello decorativo di grandi di-
mensioni (fino a 150x300 cm), ultra-sotti-
le (solo 2,5 mm di spessore), ultra-legge-
ro (3 kg/m?2) ed estremamente flessibile,
tanto da essere idoneo a rivestire pareti
curve e colonne. Non solo: la sua compo-
sizione in policarbonato lo rende perfet-
to per ambienti ad alto tasso di umidita,
incluso 'interno doccia.

» Smart Panel Glossy ¢ [a finitura lucida
ideale per la riproduzione di grafiche con
dettagli definiti e colori sgargianti, come
i nostri design che riproducono pietre
naturali e pietre preziose, tra cui onici,
agate, quarzi, marmi e graniti.

» Smart Panel Matt ¢ |a finitura satina-
ta perfetta per i soggetti Tecnografica
che riproducono in altissima definizione
di stampa superfici grezze ad effetto ce-
mento, pietra, lamiera e corten.

DECORA GLASS

Deécora Glass e I'esclusivo pannello deco-
rativo Tecnografica in vetro stratificato.
Grazie alle loro grandi dimensioni (fino
a 148x300 cm) e al ridotto spessore (8,7
mm), le lastre Décora Glass si prestano
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al rivestimento di ampie superfici; sono
percio adatte per la realizzazione di
grandi progetti in ambito navale e Hore-
ca, oltre che a livello residenziale e com-
merciale. La resistenza del vetro, inoltre,
permette l'utilizzo di questi pannelli an-
che come top cucina o superfici di ap-
poggio su tavoli e mobili. E per gli am-
bienti che richiedono un impatto ancora
pit scenografico, Decora Glass ha una
doppia funzione: da classico pannello
decorativo applicato a muro, pud diven-
tare anche un pannello retroilluminato.

DECORA GLASS BACKLIT

| pannelli decorativi in vetro stratificato
Decora Glass sono ora sono disponibili
anche nella versione “Backlit”, dotati di
sistema diilluminazione a LED integrato.
Decora Glass Backlit & facilmente instal-
labile in cantiere tramite eleganti profili
a scatto.

Grazie alle loro grandi dimensioni (fino
a 148x300 cm nominali) e allo spessore
totale ridotto della lastra di vetro, combi-
nata alla struttura luminosa (23,7 mm), i
pannelli Decora Glass Backlit si prestano
al rivestimento di ampie superfici.
All'interno delle dimensioni massime, si
possono ottenere misure personalizzate
per composizioni originali.

Frutto di una ricerca che esprime la sin-
tesi tra arte e tecnologia, Decora Glass
Backlit offre la possibilita di realizzare
ambienti di grande impatto estetico con
la massima liberta progettuale.

DECORA LED

Deécora LED é il pannello decorativo con
illuminazione integrata che unisce la de-
corazione all'illuminazione tecnologica a
LED, in grado di creare inediti effetti sce-
nografici con giochi di luce e variazioni
cromatiche. Il ridotto spessore del pan-
nello consente di scegliere tra l'installa-
zione a parete, a incasso, o attraverso
specifici profili, che lo sostengono anche
lontano dai muri. Totalmente program-
mabile e gestibile tramite controller o
app da Smartphone, Decora LED vanta
una resa luminosa e cromatica ottimale,
unita ad un basso consumo energetico.
La forma del supporto Decora LED puo
essere personalizzata grazie all'assenza
della cornice laterale, mentre l'illumina-
zione uniforme fino ai bordi crea conti-
nuita tra i pannelli e dona completezza
estetica alla grafica.

Il Brevetto depositato sulla tecnologia di
illuminazione utilizzata sottolinea ulte-
riormente la natura innovativa e all'avan-
guardia di questo elemento decorativo.

WALLPAPERS ~ DECORATIVE PANELS Tm rafica ABOUT US
| italian wallcoverings

Decorative Panels finishes
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DECORA GLASS

SMART PANEL GLOSSY

Glossy Flexible Surface
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Glass Fiber on the back

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings’ designs can be printed on any available finish.
Le grafiche di Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings possono essere stampate su qualsiasi finitura proposta.
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WALLPAPERS
SUPPORT'S TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS

Carta da parati. Caratteristiche Tecniche dei supporti.

FABRIC / TNT

Vinyl wallcovering in non-woven
fabric, embossed in relief.

Fire protection class according to
(EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1
(Class B, s2, d0).

Thickness: 0.50 mm (0.02").
Weight: 370 g/m2.

Width: 67 cm (26.4”).

Rivestimento murale vinilico in

tessuto non tessuto, goffrato a rilievo.

Classe antincendio: secondo EN
13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0).
Spessore: 0.50 mm (0.02”).
Peso: 370 g/

Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4).

Support certifications
Certificazioni supporto

© & cefar
2|oe|8

ECO (PVC FREE)

Vinyl wallcovering, embossed in
relief, with silver foil (metallic effect).
Fire protection class according to
(EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1
(Class B, s2, d0).

Thickness: 0.50 mm (0.02").
Weight: 370 g/m?.

Width: 67 cm (26.4”").

Rivestimento murale vinilico, goffrato
a rilievo, con lamina d'argento (effetto
metallizzato).

Classe antincendio: secondo EN
13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0).
Spessore: 0.50 mm (0.02”).

Peso: 370 g/n?.

Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4").

METAL support certifications
Certificazioni supporto METAL

cefla]|2 | &es

Biomix on non-woven.
Non-woven substrate,
embossed in relief.

Fire protection according to

EN 13823:2020 (Class B, s1, d0).
PVC-free, without solvents and
without acrylic adhesives.
Weight: 280 g/m?

8,26 oz/square yard.

Width: 67 cm (26.4”).

An eco-friendly and almost fully
biodegradable product.

Biomescola su TNT.

Tessuto non tessuto, goffrato a
rilievo.

Classe antincendio secondo

EN 13823:2020 (Classe B, s1, d0).

PVC-free e senza solventi e colle
viniliche.

Peso: 280 g/n?

8,26 oz/square yard.
Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4").

ECO support certifications
Certificazioni supporto ECO
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H20

Fiberglass texture C/E

coated with starch and synthetic
substance mixture.

Waterproof (after treatment).
Fire protection class according
to (EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1
(Euroclass B, s1, d0).
Thickness: 0.3 mm.

Weight: 200 g/m? +15%.

Width: 90 cm (35.4").

Tessuto in fibra di vetro C/E
apprettato con una miscela di amido
e sostanze sintetiche.
Impermeabile

(dopo trattamento specifico).
Classe antincendio:
secondo EN 13501-1
(Euroclass B, s1, d0).
Spessore: 0,3 mm.

Peso: 200 g/m? +15%.
Larghezza: 90 cm (35.4").

We can provide
wallpaper supports certified
according to 2014/90/EU Marine
Equipment Directive.
Tecnografica Commercial
Department is at your disposal for
any further information.

Sono disponibili anche
supporti certificati IMO secondo
la direttiva equipaggiamenti
marittimi 2014/90/EU.

Gli uffici commerciali di Tecnografica
Italian Wallcoverings sono a
disposizione per ogni
ulteriore informazione.

DECORATIVE PANELS
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES

Pannelli decorativi. Caratteristiche tecniche principali.

DECORA GLASS
BACKLIT

DECORA GLASS

Large format, laminated glass
decorative panel, .
which can be backlit.
Maximum Size: 148x300 cm.
Thickness: 8.7 mm.

Weight: 21 kg/m?.

Burning behavior: B-s1, dO
according to UNI EN 13501-1.

Large format, backlit laminated
glass decorative panel.

Maximum Size: 148x300 cm.

Total Thickness: 23.7 mm.

Total Weight: 39,2 kg/m?.

Burning behavior

of laminated glass: B-s1, dO
according to UNI EN 13501-1.
Burning behavior of PMMA surface:

Lastra decorativa in vetro stratificato
a grande formato, retro-illuminabile. B2, Class 3, TP (b) according to DIN

Dimensioni massime: 148x300 cm. 4102 BS 476, part 7+6 BS 2782, 508
Spessore: 8,7 mm. A method.

Peso: 21 kg/m?.
Comportamento al fuoco: B-s1, dO
secondo UNI EN 13501-1.

Lastra decorativa retroilluminata in
vetro stratificato a grande formato.
Dimensioni massime: 148x300 cm.
Spessore Totale: 23,7 mm.

Peso Totale: 39,2 kg/m?.
Comportamento al fuoco

del vetro stratificato: B-s1, dO
Luminous decorative panel on secondo UNI EN 13501-1.

PMMA surface with integrated LED Comportamento al fuoco del
system. pannello in PMMA:

Maximum Size: 140x300 cm. B2, Classe 3, TP (b) secondo DIN
Thickness: 23 mm. 4102 BS 476, parte 7+6 BS 2782,
Weight: 31,5 kg/m?. metodo 508 A.

Burning behavior: B2, Class 3, TP

(b) according to DIN 4102 BS 476,

part 7+6 BS 2782, 508 A method.

DECORA LED

Pannello decorativo luminoso in
PMMA con LED integrati.
Dimensioni massime: 140x300 cm.
Spessore: 23 mm.

Peso: 31,5 kg/m?.

Comportamento al fuoco:

B2, Classe 3, TP (b) secondo DIN
4102 BS 476, parte 7+6 BS 2782,
metodo 508 A.

The data reported in this catalogue may vary.
The latest up-to-date technical features can be downloaded from our official website
www.tecnografica.net

| dati riportati in questo catalogo possono subire variazioni.
Le caratteristiche tecniche sempre aggiornate sono scaricabili dal nostro sito web
ufficiale www.tecnografica.net
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SMART PANEL
GLOSSY / MATT

Ultra-thin decorated slab, flexible
and large-sized. Made of a special
bendable decorated polycarbonate
and structural glass fiber material.
Maximum Size: 150x300 cm.
Thickness: 2.5 mm.

e Min. radius of curvature: r 300 mm.
Burning behavior: B-s1, dO
European Class according to EN
13501.

Lastra decorata ultra sottile,
flessibile e in grande formato.
Realizzata in speciale policarbonato
curvabile decorato e fibra di vetro
strutturale.

Dimensioni massime: 150x300 cm.
Spessore: 2,5 mm.

Raggio di curvatura minimo: r 300
mm.

Comportamento al fuoco: Classe
europea B-s1, d0 secondo la norma
EN 13501.

Download our complete
technical documentation

CFEHC)
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Scarica la nostra
documentazione tecnica
completa
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How to order

Come ordinare

1) Choose the design, specifying code
and color variant.

2) Choose the finish.

3) Share the dimensions of the wall. If
you want, you can take a picture of the
wall, so that our graphic designers can
create a render (on www.tecnografica.

net, you can find all the indications to

take a correct picture).

Send this information to the reference
person for your area.

4) Within some working days, you will
receive the whole quotation including:

- a visual preview, in which the design is
already sized to the dimensions of the
wall;

+ a laying scheme with all the necessary
technical information concerning
installation.

5) After order confirmation, the
wallpaper will be printed basing on your
specific project and shipped.

You will receive the product within 10/14
working days.

All our designs can be modified and
personalized on demand: talk about this
with the reference person in your area.

January 2024
Gennaio 2024

1) Scegli il soggetto grafico che preferisci,
indicando codlice e variante colore.

2) Scegli la finitura.

3) Indica le misure della tua parete. Se
vuoi, scatta anche una foto della parete,
cosl i nostri grafici potranno realizzare
per te una simulazione a computer (su
www.tecnografica.net trovi le indicazioni
per realizzare una foto corretta).

Invia queste informazioni al tuo referente
commerciale Tecnografica.

4) Nel giro di alcuni giorni lavorativi,
riceverai il preventivo completo di:

- unanteprima con il disegno adattato
alle misure della tua parete;

- lo schema di posa con le indicazioni
tecniche necessarie per una perfetta
installazione.

5) Dopo la tua conferma, la carta da
parati verrd stampata sulla base del tuo
specifico progetto e spedita.

Riceverai il prodotto entro 10/14 giorni
lavorativi.

Su richiesta, tutti i nostri soggetti
grafici possono essere modificati
e personalizzati: parlane con il tuo
referente Tecnografica.

This catalogue is a preview of some of our latest series of wallpapers and decorative panels.
The complete collection is constantly updated and you can find it on our website: www.tecnografica.net

Questo catalogo & una raccolta di alcune delle nostre ultime serie di carte da parati e di pannelli
decorativi. La collezione completa, sempre aggiornata, la trovate sul nostro sito web: www.tecnografica.

net

Notice: colour samples printed on this catalogue may not be an exact product match
Tecnografica S.p.A. explicitly disclaims any liability resulting from product selections that rely solely on the

colour samples provided herein

In the wallpaper and decorative panels production, it may occur some slight tone discrepancies between
one production lot and another one, or/and between the printing over different supports

Nota: | colori dei prodotti rappresentati in questo catalogo sono quanto piu possibili vicini alla realta, nei
limiti consentiti dalla stampa. Quindi sono da considerare puramente indicativi e non vincolanti

Nella produzione delle carte da parati e di pannelli decorativi si possono verificare delle leggere
discordanze di tono tra un lotto di produzione e I'altro e/o tra la stampa su diversi supporti

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings is a brand of Tecnografica S.p.A.

42014 Castellarano (RE), Italy — Via Cimabue, 13
Tel. +39 0536 826111 — Fax +39 0536 826110

wallcoverings@tecnografica.net — www.tecnografica.net
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